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Paid Professional Days and Non-
Student Days       (prior to the 1st day 
of school)
Non student Days- Emergency 
closure 
Opt. dist PD 2 hrs per diem

BELLEVUE SCHOOL DISTRICT

Family and Staff Calendar - 2021-2022 School Year

January 17….......................MLK Jr Day

February 21 - 25...MID-WINTER BREAK

April 11 - 15…................SPRING BREAK

May 30…........................Memorial Day
June 21…............LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

Sept 1….....FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL 1-12
Sept 3....FIRST DAY OF KINDERGARTEN

November 11…................Veterans Day

November 25 &26….........Thanksgiving

Dec. 20 - Jan 3..............WINTER BREAK

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

IMPORTANT DATES
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KEY

Sept 6...................................Labor Day

NO STUDENTS

School begins (grades 1-12)

School begins kindergarten only

No kindergarten 9/7/21

School ends - all grades

Non-school/Non-workday

District holidays

End of 1st and 3rd quarters

End of Semester

Make up day for 11/12/2021 
closure

Emergency day if closure is 
prior to 3/4/22

Emergency Snow days

Elementary Conference Days -
Early Release

31

30

30

31

31

28

31

31

30
24

ALL WEDNESDAYS ARE EARLY RELEASE

Building Professional Day is 2nd Wed. 
each month (10/13/21 not elementary)
Restricted Wednesday is 1st Wed. each 
month except Sept. and Dec.

11.10.2021




