## **BELLEVUE SCHOOL DISTRICT**

Family and Staff Calendar - 2021-2022 School Year										
AUGUST					TILEVO			BRUARY	,	
М	T	W	Т	F		М	T	W	Т	F
2	3	4	5	6	OL DIST		1	2	3	4
9	10	11	12	13	IMPORTANT DATES	7	8	9	10	11
16 🛕	17 🔺	18 🔺	19	20	Sept 1FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL 1-12	14	15	16	17	18
23	24	25	26 🛕	27▲	Sept 3FIRST DAY OF KINDERGARTEN	21	22	23	24	25
30 🛕 31 🛕					Sept 6Labor Day	28				
SEPTEMBER					November 11Veterans Day  November 25 &26Thanksgiving		N	ИARCH		
М	T	W	``	F	Dec. 20 - Jan 3WINTER BREAK	М	т .	W	Т	F
141	•	1	 _ 2	3	January 17MLK Jr Day		1	2	3	4
6	7	8	9	10	February 21 - 25MID-WINTER BREAK	7	8	9	10	11
13	14	o 15	9 16	17	April 11 - 15SPRING BREAK	14	15	16	17	<b>18</b> ■
20	21	22	23	24	May 30Memorial Day	21	22	23	24	25
27	28	29 ♦	30	24	June 21LAST DAY OF SCHOOL	28	29	30	31	
		CTOBER			KEY			APRIL		
М	т	W	Т	F		М	Т	W	Т	F
	-		•	1	School begins (grades 1-12)					1
4	5	6	7	8	School begins kindergarten only	4	5	6	7	8
(11)	(12)	(13)	14	15	No kindergarten 9/7/21	11	12	13	14	15
18	19	20	21	22	School ends - all grades	18	19 🛖	20	21	22
25	26	27 ♦	28	29	Non-school/Non-workday	25	26	27 ♦	28	29
NOVEMBER							_	MAY	_	_
M	T	W	T	F	District holidays	<b>M</b> 2	<b>T</b> 3	<b>W</b> 4	<b>T</b> 5	F 6
1	2	3	4	5 <b>+</b>	End of 1st and 3rd quarters	9	3 10	4 11	5 12	13
8	9	10	11	(12)	End of Semester	16	10 17	18	19	20
15 22	16	17	18	19	Make up day for 11/12/2021	23	24	25	26	27
22 29	23	24	25	26	closure	30	31	23	20	21
29 30 DECEMBER					Emergency day if closure is	30	31	JUNE		
М	T	W	` т	F	prior to 3/4/22	М	т	W	т	F
		1	2	3	Emergency Snow days			1	2	3
6	7	8	9	10	Elementary Conference Days -	6	7	8	9	10
13	14	15♦	16	17	Early Release	13	14	15	16	17
20	21	22	23	24	ALL WEDNESDAYS ARE EARLY RELEASE	20	21	22 辮	- · 23	24
27	28	29	30	31	Building Professional Day is 2nd Wed.	27	28	29	30	
JANUARY					each month (10/13/21 not elementary) Restricted Wednesday is 1st Wed. each			JULY		
М	Т	W	Т	F	month except Sept. and Dec.	М	Т	W	Т	F
3	4	5	6	7	NO STUDENTS					1
10	11	12	13	14	Paid Professional Days and Non-	4	5	6	7	8
17	18	19	20	21	Student Days (prior to the 1st day of school)	11	12	13	14	15
24	25	26	27	28	Non student Days- Emergency	18	19	20	21	22
31				$\sim$	closure	25	26	27	28	29
					<ul> <li>Opt. dist PD 2 hrs per diem</li> </ul>					